

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

WP(C) No. 79/2024

M/s 17 Miles Hotel & Restaurant
& ors.

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. R. K. Jain, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. Kritika Jain, Advocate
Mr. Mohsin Bhat, Advocate

V/s

Punjab & Sind Bank & ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. Ajay K. Gandotra, Advocate
Mr. U. K. Jalali, Sr. Advocate with
Ms. Shivani Jalai, Advocate

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER
13.03.2024

Mr. Ajay K. Gandotra, learned counsel submits that he will file objections during the course of the day with copy in advance to the other side.

List along with WP(C) No. 80/2024 on 27.03.2024.

Interim direction, if any, to continue till next date of hearing before the Bench.

(Sindhu Sharma)
Judge

JAMMU
Ram Murti/PS
13.03.2024