

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

WP(C) No. 79/2024 c/w
WP(C) No. 80/2024
WP(C) No. 335/2024

M/S 17 miles Hotel and Restaurant and Ors.

.... Petitioner(s)

Through :- None.

V/s

Punjab and Sind Bank and Ors.

....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. U.K. Jalali, Sr. Advocate with
Ms. Shivani Jalali, Advocate.
Mr. Ajay Gandotra, Advocate.
Ms. Sagira Jaffar, Advocate.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH SEKHRI, JUDGE

ORDER
05.08.2024

The matter is taken out of turn on request.

Adjourned.

List on 28.08.2024 with liberty to make a mention.

(Rajesh Sekhri)
Judge

Jammu:
05.08.2024
Neha-1