

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

Case: WP(C) No.79/2024 c/w
WP(C) No.80/2024
WP(C) No.335/2024
connected CMs

M/s 17 Miles Hotel and Restaurant
& others

.....Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. R. K. Jain, Sr. Advocate with
Assisting counsel.

Vs

Punjab and Sind Bank & others

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. U. K. Jalali, Sr. Advocate with
Assisting counsel.
Mr. Ajay Gandotra, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE

ORDER
18.09.2024

List on 07.10.2024. Interim directions, if any, to continue till next date of
hearing before the Bench.

**(Puneet Gupta)
Judge**

Jammu
18.09.2024
Narinder