

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

WP(C) No. 2796/2024 c/w
WP(C) No. 2795/2024

M/S Continental Transformers and Ors.

.... Petitioner(s)

Through :- None.

V/s

Punjab and Sind Bank and Ors.

....Respondent(s)

Through :-

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE WASIM SADIQ NARGAL, JUDGE

ORDER
10.12.2024.

Registry is directed to club this matter with **WP(C) No. 79/2024.**

(Wasim Sadiq Nargal)
Judge

Jammu:
10.12.2024.
Neha-1